TIME

SUNDAY 05/3/2017

06:00 - 07:30pm

MONDAY 06/3/2017

09:00am

09:15am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:30pm

01:30pm

02:45pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

05:00pm

07:00pm

.CAI
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ECAI NATIONAL CONFERENCE March 2017

AGENDA

TOPIC

Welcome Drinks

Introduction & Conference Opening

ECAI & Austrade Working relationship

Morning Tea

Consultant Accreditation -
Options & Agenda

Sponsor Presentation — Western Union

Lunch

Legislation & Recent Decisions

Afternoon Tea

Transfer Pricing — Case study/Q&A

Sponsor Presentation - EFIC

Close

Conference Dinner
Guest Speaker — Bernie Balmer

SPEAKER

The Carlton Club - Palmz Deck
193 Bourke St

Rod Campbell

Rod Campbell/Stuart Mitchell

Stuart Mitchell

Steven Dooley

Warren Cross/ Duncan Bathgate

Chris Buck

Leela Hanson/Rosy Perabtani

Melbourne Cricket Ground
Jim Stynes Room



TUESDAY 07/03/2017

09:00am

9.30am

10:30am

11:00am

12:30pm

01:30pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

04:45pm

05:00pm

07:00pm

.CAI

;xport (,onqult:mt‘: Association Incorporated

Sponsor Presentation — Western Union
The Brainstorm

Morning Tea

Austrade Team

EMDG Year in Review

Act changes from 1 July 2017

Austrade promotion of EMDG

Lunch

Austrade - Areas outside of EMDG
Questions from the Floor

Afternoon Tea

Panel Discussion
Open Forum with three Exporters outlining
their success using EMDG

Closing Address — Future for EMDG

Close

Conference Dinner
Special Guest Speaker
Austrade

Panel Guests
Sponsors

Simon Bishop

Stuart Mitchell

Austrade
Austrade
Austrade
Austrade

Austrade

Stuart Mitchell

Brendan Brown

Panel Guests:

Les Ganci — Rubicon Water
Hugh Alsop — Hatchtech
Andrew Schauble — BAT logic

Rod Campbell

Rydges Hotel/Melbourne
Tim Wilson MP

EFIC / Western Union
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