

**SECRETARIAT** 

TIME

Telephone: 02 9904 4988 Facsimile: 08 8363 7877 Mobile: 0418 26 6 736
Email: secretariat@ecai.org.au
Website: ecai.org.au

**TOPIC** 

4/42-46 Waters Road **CREMORNE NSW 2090** 

## **ECAI NATIONAL CONFERENCE March 2017 AGENDA**

**SPEAKER** 

IIIVIL	Torre	JI LAKEK
SUNDAY 05/3/2017		
06:00 - 07:30pm	Welcome Drinks	The Carlton Club - Palmz Deck 193 Bourke St
MONDAY 06/3/2017		193 Bourke St
09:00am	Introduction & Conference Opening	Rod Campbell
09:15am	ECAI & Austrade Working relationship	Rod Campbell/Stuart Mitchell
10:30am	Morning Tea	
11:00am	Consultant Accreditation - Options & Agenda	Stuart Mitchell
11:30am	Sponsor Presentation – Western Union	Steven Dooley
12:30pm	Lunch	
01:30pm	Legislation & Recent Decisions	Warren Cross/ Duncan Bathgate
02:45pm	Afternoon Tea	
03:00pm	Transfer Pricing – Case study/Q&A	Chris Buck
03:30pm	Sponsor Presentation - EFIC	Leela Hanson/Rosy Perabtani
05:00pm	Close	
07:00pm	Conference Dinner Guest Speaker – Bernie Balmer	Melbourne Cricket Ground Jim Stynes Room



## TUESDAY 07/03/2017

09:00am	Sponsor Presentation – Western Union	Simon Bishop
9.30am	The Brainstorm	Stuart Mitchell
10:30am	Morning Tea	
11:00am	Austrade Team EMDG Year in Review Act changes from 1 July 2017 Austrade promotion of EMDG	Austrade Austrade Austrade Austrade
12:30pm	Lunch	
01:30pm	Austrade - Areas outside of EMDG Questions from the Floor	Austrade
02:30pm	Afternoon Tea	
03:00pm	Panel Discussion Open Forum with three Exporters outlining their success using EMDG	Stuart Mitchell Brendan Brown Panel Guests: Les Ganci – Rubicon Water Hugh Alsop – Hatchtech Andrew Schauble – BAT logic
04:45pm	Closing Address – Future for EMDG	Rod Campbell
05:00pm	Close	
07:00pm	Conference Dinner Special Guest Speaker Austrade Panel Guests Sponsors	Rydges Hotel/Melbourne Tim Wilson MP  EFIC / Western Union